2010 – 2011 LUSD Dance Schedule (Revised 8/5/2010)
	Date
	Host Schools
	Attending Schools
	Starting Time
	Ending Time



	Friday, September 10, 2010
	Franklin
	All LUSD Schools

Newcastle
	5:00 p.m.
	8:00 p.m.

	Friday, October 1, 2010
	Placer
	All LUSD Schools

Newcastle
	5:00 p.m.
	8:00 p.m.

	Friday, October 29, 2010
	Loomis Grammar School
	All LUSD Schools

Newcastle
	5:00 p.m.
	8:00 p.m.


	Friday, December 10, 2010
	Ophir
	H. Clarke Powers

Loomis Grammar School
	5:00 p.m.
	8:00 p.m.


	Friday, December 10, 2010


	Penryn
	Franklin

Placer

Newcastle
	6:00 p.m.
	9:00 p.m.

	Friday, January 14, 2011
	H. Clarke Powers
	All LUSD Schools

Newcastle
	5:00 p.m.
	8:00 p.m.

	Friday, February 11, 2011
	Loomis Grammar School
	All LUSD Schools
Newcastle
	5:00 p.m.
	8:00 p.m.


	Friday, March 4, 2011
	Placer
	All LUSD Schools

Newcastle
	5:00 p.m.
	8:00 p.m.


	Friday, March 25, 2011
	Ophir
	Franklin

Placer

Newcastle
	5:00 p.m.
	8:00 p.m.

	Friday, March 25, 2011
	Penryn
	H. Clarke Powers

Loomis Grammar School
	6:00 p.m.
	9:00 p.m.


	Friday, April 29, 2011
	Franklin
	All LUSD Schools
Newcastle
	5:00 p.m.
	8:00 p.m.


	Thursday, June 9, 2011
	Del Oro (Graduation)
	All LUSD Schools
	8:00 p.m.
	11:00 p.m.




